BULLETPROOF COFFEE

ROAST CHANGES DAILY

Bulletproof Coffee

Lab tested, certified clean coffee with
Brain Octane oil and grass-fed butter

Bulletproof Coffee + Protein

Plus grass-fed collagen protein
Mocha Bulletproof Coffee
Vanilla Bulletproof Coffee
Baseline Black Coffee
Cold Brew

Fresh daily

UPGRADES

POWER-UP YOUR COFFEE

Grass-Fed Collagen Protein
Grass-Fed Ghee

Cacao Butter

Grass-Fed Butter

o [ACK UPGRADES

SPECIALTY COMPOUNDED HERBAL BLENDS

Headstrong
Fat Burner

GLEAN GOFFEE

L,

G Ny
2, &
Tenggr S

Small

4.75

5.75

5.75
5.75
3.50

Large

5.75

6.75

6.75
6.75
4.50
5.00

1.00

3.00

BULLETPROOF




BULLETPROOF ESPRESS(

FEATURING MENTALIST ROAST

Bulletproof Latte
Espresso, grass-fed butter,
Brain Octane, steamed coconut milk

Vanilla Latte

Espresso, steamed coconut milk,
Brain Octane, grass-fed butter, VanillaMax

Just Coconut Milk Latte

Just Coconut Milk Cappuccino
Americano

Double Shot Espresso
Affogato

NON-COFFEE DRINKS

No-Coffee Latte

Brain Octane, VanillaMax,
grass-fed butter & sweetener

Hot Cocoa

Coconut milk, chocolate & sweetener

Steamed Coconut Milk

Power-Up Teas
Berry Avocado

Coconut milk, chocolate & sweetener

Avocado Cold Brew

Cold brew, Avocado, Coconut Milk,
Brain Octane Oil, Cinnamon

Berry+ Smoothie

Mixed berries, Coconut Milk,
Brain Octane Oil, Vanilla Collagen

OTHER TREATS

Bone Broth
lce Cream

Small

5.75

6.25

5.75

5.25
3.50

Small

5.00

6.50

4.25
3.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

Large

6.25

6.75

6.25
5.75
4.00
3.00
4.75

Large

6.50

7.50

5.75
4.00

Cup 6.00 / Bowl 8.00
Cup 7.00 / Bowl 9.00



