BULLETPROOF COFFEE ROAST CHANGES DAILY	Small	Large
Bulletproof Coffee THE ORIGINAL Lab tested, certified clean coffee with Brain Octane oil and grass-fed butter	4.75	5.75
Bulletproof Coffee + Protein Plus grass-fed collagen protein	5.75	6.75
Mocha Bulletproof Coffee	5.75	6.75
Vanilla Bulletproof Coffee	5.75	6.75
Baseline Black Coffee	3.50	4.50
Cold Brew Fresh daily		5.00

UPGRADES

POWER-UP YOUR COFFEE

Grass-Fed Collagen Protein

Grass-Fed Ghee

Cacao Butter

Grass-Fed Butter

STACK UPGRADES

SPECIALTY COMPOUNDED HERBAL BLENDS

Headstrong

Fat Burner





3.00

1.00



BULLETPROOF ESPRESSO FEATURING MENTALIST ROAST	Small	Large	
Bulletproof Latte Espresso, grass-fed butter, Brain Octane, steamed coconut milk	5.75	6.25	
Vanilla Latte Espresso, steamed coconut milk, Brain Octane, grass-fed butter, Vanilla	6.25 Max	6.75	
Just Coconut Milk Latte	5.75	6.25	
Just Coconut Milk Cappu	ccino 5.25	5.75	
Americano	3.50	4.00	
Double Shot Espresso	YOUR FIX	3.00	
Affogato		4.75	
NON-COFFEE DRINKS	Small	Large	
No-Coffee Latte Brain Octane, VanillaMax, grass-fed butter & sweetener	5.00	6.50	
Hot Cocoa Coconut milk, chocolate & sweetener	6.50	7.50	
Steamed Coconut Milk	4.25	5.75	
Power-Up Teas	3.50	4.00	
Berry Avocado Coconut milk, chocolate & sweetener	7.00		
Avocado Cold Brew Cold brew, Avocado, Coconut Milk, Brain Octane Oil, Cinnamon	7.00		
Berry+ Smoothie Mixed berries, Coconut Milk, Brain Octane Oil, Vanilla Collagen	7.00		
OTHER TREATS			
Bone Broth Cup 6.00 / Bowl 8.00			

Ice Cream

Cup 6.00 / Bowl 8.00 Cup 7.00 / Bowl 9.00